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Providence Classical Christian School exists to partner with

Christian parents in educating their children, in the classical

tradition, to think and act biblically and to pursue academic
excellence in joyful submission to the Lord Jesus Christ.

Mission Statement



Survey Purpose

Providence performed this survey to
evaluate how well we as a school are

fultilling our mission statement




Survey Details

N/

28 99 $10

Questions Per Surveys Sent Via Starbucks Gift
Survey Email Card for Survey
Completion

Options: Surveys
Anonymous & Completed
Named
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Survey Results

Qverall Experience



https://unsplash.com/photos/ewGMqs2tmJI

How would you rate your overall experience as a student at
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HIGHLY

POSITIVE SOMEWHAT
POSITIVE

POSITIVE

48.48% 34.85%
32 23

Providence?

Answered: 66  Skipped: 1

) Highly positive . Positive
Negative

(no label)

Somewhat Positive Somewhat Negative

SOMEWHAT

NEGATIVE TOTAL
NEGATIVE
13.64% 3.03% 0.00%
9 2 0 66

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.29

337

of alumni respondents

rate their experience as a
student at Providence as
Positive or Very Positive




How likely is it that you would enroll your children at Providence or a
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HIGHLY
LIKELY

29.51%
18

similar classical, Christian school?

Answered: 61  Skipped: 6

(no label)
[ Highly Likely [ Likely Undecided
Unlikely [ N/A

Somewhat Unlikely

LIKELY UNDECIDED SOMEWHAT UNLIKELY N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
UNLIKELY AVERAGE

31.15% 26.23% 8.20% 0.00% 4.92%
19 16 4] 0 3 61 3.86

017%

of alumni respondents

would enroll their own
kids at Providence or a
similar school




If it is somewhat unlikely or unlikely that you would enroll your
child(ren) at Providence or a similar classical, Christian school, why not?

Answered: 35  Skipped: 32

of alumni respondents

- — L who are unlikely to enroll

Financial 1 believe 1 believe | have I believe Other

R B B B their children in a
ANSWER CHOIGES Classical Christian school
Financial consideration 54.20% 19 cite cost as th e p rma ry
| believe the intellectual preparation would be inadequate 5.71% 2 o
| believe the social preparation would be inadequate 8.57% 3 CO n St ra l nt
I have differences with the doctrinal beliefs 8.57% 3
| believe the spiritual preparation would be inadequate 5.71% 2
Other 17.14% 6

TOTAL 35
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Survey Results

Academic Preparation



https://unsplash.com/photos/ewGMqs2tmJI

Providence Alumni Questionnaire

Did you attend or are you currently attending college? If you select
No, click NEXT at the bottom of the page to be directed to Question 13.

100%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

MNo
TOTAL

Yes

Answered: 64  Skipped: 3

I
Mo
RESPONSES
95.31% 61
4.69% 3

95%

of alumni respondents
attended or are
attending college




Was it a secular or Christian college?

Answered: 62  Skipped: 5

- of alumni respondents
" who attend(ed) college
secular Christian Both (1 attended L.
e ene attend(ed) a Christian
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Secular 33.87% 21 CO | | eg e
Christian 59.68% a7
Both (I attended more than one college) 6.45% 4

TOTAL 62




How well did Providence prepare you for the academic rigors of
college?

Answered: 62  Skipped: 5

100%
80%
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40%

20%

0%

(no label)
[ Highly Prepared [ Prepared Somewhat Prepared
Somewhat Ill-prepared Ill-prepared
HIGHLY PREPARED SOMEWHAT SOMEWHAT ILL- ILL- TOTAL WEIGHTED
PREPARED PREPARED PREPARED PREPARED AVERAGE
(no 48.39% 40.32% 9.68% 0.00% 1.61%
label) 30 25 6 0 1 62 4.34

39%

of alumni respondents

felt highly prepared or
prepared for the
academic rigors of
college




79% reported that Providence instilled in them
a love for learning

4.26 the number of hours per week Providence
students report reading on average

" | think it was one of Providence’s greatest successes in LO\/e -l:O r

my education. | used to complain about the lack of
practicality in the Providence curriculum, but in my

junior and senior years at Providence , | began to find Lea rn | n g

a great joy in learning!

N

“This has been one of the most valuable
legacies of my time at Providence”

N




Survey Result

LS
Spiritual Preparation



https://unsplash.com/photos/ewGMqs2tmJI

(no
label)

How well did Providence prepare you for the moral and spiritual

challenges of college?

Answered: 61 Skipped: 6
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40%
- |||||||I

0%

(no label)

. Highly Prepared . Prepared Somewhat Prepared

Somewhat Ill-prepared Ill-prepared
HIGHLY PREPARED SOMEWHAT SOMEWHAT ILL- ILL- TOTAL
PREPARED PREPARED PREPARED PREPARED
32.79% 42.62% 19.67% 1.64% 3.28%
20 26 12 1 2 61

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.00

/5%

of alumni respondents

felt highly prepared or

prepared for the moral

and spiritual challenges
of college




(no
label)

How important was the Christian faith to you when you were a
student at Providence?

Answered: 62  Skipped: 5

- 327

- of alumni respondents
. stated that while at
o - Providence their faith
. Extrem_ely Important .Very Ir.npnr'tant Somewhat Important Wa S eXt re m e |y l m po rta nt
Mot so important Not at all important O r Ve ry | m po rta ﬂt
EXTREMELY VERY SOMEWHAT NOT SO NOT AT ALL TOTAL WEIGHTED
IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT AVERAGE
50.00% 32.26% 16.13% 0.00% 1.61%

3 20 10 0 1 62 4.29




How important is the Christian faith to you now?

Answered: 62  Skipped: 5

: 39%

of alumni respondents

” L say that their faith now is

(no label)
extremely important or
[ Extremely Important .‘Jery Important Somewhat Important X
Mot so important Mot at all important Very |m porta nt tO them .
EXTREMELY VERY SOMEWHAT NOT SO NOT AT ALL TOTAL WEIGHTED
IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT AVERAGE

(no 70.97% 17.74% 8.06% 1.61% 1.61%
label) 44 1 5 1 1 62 4.55




Which most closely describes your church attendance?

Answered: 62  Skipped: 5

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
|
0%
Weekly Monthly Less than once a
mannth
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Monthly 3.23%
Less than once a month 6.45%
TOTAL

90%

of alumni respondents
attend church weekly




Which closely describes the frequency of your Bible reading?

Answered: 62  Skipped: 5

100%
BO%
B60%
40%
20%
0%
Daily Multiple times a week Less than once a week
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Daily 41.94%
Multiple times a week 43.55%
Less than once a week 14.52%
TOTAL

26

27

62

34%

of alumni respondents

attend read the bible
daily or multiple times
per week




Which most closely describes how often you pray?
Answered: 62  Skipped: 5

100%

Daily Multiple times a week Less than once a week
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Daily 69.35%
Multiple times a week 24.19%
Less than once a week 6.45%

TOTAL

43

15

62

93%

of alumni respondents
pray multiple time per
week or daily.




Summary | This Survey Suggests That:

..we are fulfilling our primary mandate

..our students are well prepared for the academic rigors of college & life

..our students are retaining and practicing their faith in college & beyond
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